
Brand Category Website Contact Information
Arhaus Home https://www.arhaus.com/ social@arhaus.com
Aritzia Fashion https://www.aritzia.com/us/en/home influencer@aritzia.com
Beis Lifestyle https://beistravel.com/ pr@beistravel.com
Blissy Lifestyle https://blissy.com/ influencers@blissy.com
Boohoo Fashion https://us.boohoo.com/ partnerships@boohoo.com
Bubble Beauty https://hellobubble.com/pages/about baes@hellobubble.com
Cider Fashion https://www.shopcider.com/ partnerships@shopcider.com
Dossier Beauty https://dossier.co/ collabs@dossier.com
Fashion Nova Fashion https://www.fashionnova.com/ pr@fashionnova.com
Glossier Beauty https://www.glossier.com/ brand@glossier.com
Glow Recipe Beauty https://www.glowrecipe.com/ press@glowrecipe.com
Good Molecules Beauty https://www.goodmolecules.com/ pr@goodmolecules.com
Grubhub Food & Beverage https://www.grubhub.com/ clients@grubhub.com
Lodge Cast Iron Home https://www.lodgecastiron.com/ collaborations@lodgecastiron.com
Lovesac Home https://www.lovesac.com/ customerlove@lovesac.com
Mejuri Fashion https://mejuri.com/ partner@mejuri.com
Micas Fashion https://shopmicas.com/ influencer@shopmicas.com
Milk Makeup Beauty https://milkmakeup.com/ pr@milkmakeup.com
Milton and King Home https://www.miltonandking.com/ support@miltonandking.com
Necessaire Beauty https://necessaire.com/ team@necessaire.com
NoonBrew Food & Beverage https://noonbrew.co/ noah@mint-performancemarketing.com
Oh Polly Fashion https://us.ohpolly.com/ collab@ohpolly.com
OLIPOP Food & Beverage https://drinkolipop.com/ hello@drinkolipop.com
Pepper Mayo Fashion https://us.peppermayo.com/ pr@peppermayo.com.au
Rare Beauty Beauty https://www.rarebeauty.com/ hello@rarebeauty.com
Spoonflower Home https://www.spoonflower.com/ help@spoonflower.com
Tower 28 Beauty https://www.tower28beauty.com/ community@tower28beauty.com
White Fox Boutique Fashion https://whitefoxboutique.com/ pr@whitefoxboutique.com
Yasso Food & Beverage https://yasso.com/ https://yasso.com/pages/join-our-ambassador-team
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